Earnings Current Arrear Amount Deductions Amount

BASIC 10208 0 10208 PROVIDENT FUND 1800
HRA 5104 0 5104
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 10980 0 10980
STATUTORY BONUS 583 0 583
Total Earnings 26875 Total Deductions 1800
Net Pay 25075
Reimbursement Pay
Final Pay 25075
Amount in Words : Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Seventy Five Only